
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

No.

115
119
112
71
118
121
131
120
113
116
117

Name

Gert ILVES
Alvar KUUSIK
Kalmer VAHT
Anti SIKK
Martin VATTER
Andrus KARU
Raivo RIISA
Rainer PIHL
Priit REBANE
Casper EERIKSON
Sander MILJAND

Class

2WD-ERK
2WD-ERK
2WD-ERK
2WD-ERK
2WD-ERK
2WD-ERK
2WD-ERK
2WD-ERK
2WD-ERK
2WD-ERK
2WD-ERK

Car

Lada 2105
Volkswagen Golf 2
Lada 2101
Honda Civic
Mitsubishi Colt
Lada 2105
Volkswagen Golf 3
Honda Civic
Lada 2108
Volkswagen Golf 2
Volkswagen Golf 2

Best Tm

1:32.316
1:32.934
1:34.699
1:35.904
1:35.913
1:36.869
1:37.016
1:37.821
1:39.519
1:42.124
1:46.482

Diff

0.618
2.383
3.588
3.597
4.553
4.700
5.505
7.203
9.808
14.166

Gap

0.618
1.765
1.205
0.009
0.956
0.147
0.805
1.698
2.605
4.358

Laps

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

In Lap

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Best Speed

77,993
77,474
76,030
75,075
75,068
74,327
74,215
73,604
72,348
70,503
67,617

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 25.02.2013 9:01:05

Organizer: MTÜ Kolmekandi klubi  Posted at:                Officialised at:

Clerk of the Course: Kaido Soolepp

Secretary of race: Merike Kask; Merle Karuks

Timekeeper: Asper Leppik                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee

EKV 3. etapp jäärajasõidus - Rannaküla

2WD-ERK

kvalifikatsioon 1 ring

Qualifying started at 16:57:26

Võrtsjärv 2,000 Km

23.02.2013 14:45



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(115) Gert ILVES

1

(119) Alvar KUUSIK

1

(112) Kalmer VAHT

1

(71) Anti SIKK

1

(118) Martin VATTER

1

(121) Andrus KARU

1

(131) Raivo RIISA

1

(120) Rainer PIHL

1

(113) Priit REBANE

1

(116) Casper EERIKSON

1

(117) Sander MILJAND

1

Lap Tm

1:32.316

1:32.934

1:34.699

1:35.904

1:35.913

1:36.869

1:37.016

1:37.821

1:39.519

1:42.124

1:46.482

Diff Time of Day

17:02:18.514

16:59:11.042

17:00:00.985

17:02:48.961

16:59:47.486

17:03:36.913

17:03:18.527

17:02:37.479

17:03:07.328

17:04:12.174

16:59:38.328

Printed: 25.02.2013 9:01:16

Organizer: MTÜ Kolmekandi klubi  Posted at:                Officialised at:

Clerk of the Course: Kaido Soolepp

Secretary of race: Merike Kask; Merle Karuks

Timekeeper: Asper Leppik                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee

EKV 3. etapp jäärajasõidus - Rannaküla

2WD-ERK

kvalifikatsioon 1 ring

Qualifying started at 16:57:26

Võrtsjärv 2,000 Km

23.02.2013 14:45



Pos

1
2
3
4
5

DNF

No.

120
121
116
131
117
113

Name

Rainer PIHL
Andrus KARU
Casper EERIKSON
Raivo RIISA
Sander MILJAND
Priit REBANE

Class

2WD-ERK
2WD-ERK
2WD-ERK
2WD-ERK
2WD-ERK
2WD-ERK

Car

Honda Civic
Lada 2105
Volkswagen Golf 2
Volkswagen Golf 3
Volkswagen Golf 2
Lada 2108

Laps

4
4
4
4
4
3

Total Tm

6:58.631
7:03.298
7:23.971
7:32.813
7:47.241
5:34.294

Diff

4.667
25.340
34.182
48.610
DNF

Best Tm

1:39.947
1:40.729
1:44.886
1:42.017
1:48.650
1:43.570

In Lap

3
2
4
2
3
2

Best Speed

72,038
71,479
68,646
70,576
66,268
69,518

Points

3
4
7
8
9
80

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

4.667

Avg. Speed

68,796

Best Lap Tm

1:39.947

Best Spd

72,038

Best Lap by

120 - Rainer PIHL

Printed: 25.02.2013 9:01:28

Organizer: MTÜ Kolmekandi klubi  Posted at:                Officialised at:

Clerk of the Course: Kaido Soolepp
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Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee

EKV 3. etapp jäärajasõidus - Rannaküla

2WD-ERK

1. eelsõit - 1. start - 4 ringi

Race (4 Laps) started at 17:10:25

Võrtsjärv 2,000 Km

23.02.2013 15:00



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(120) Rainer PIHL

1

2

3

4

(121) Andrus KARU

1

2

3

4

(116) Casper EERIKSON

1

2

3

4

(131) Raivo RIISA

1

2

3

4

(117) Sander MILJAND

1

2

3

4

(113) Priit REBANE

1

2

3

Lap Tm

1:40.370

1:57.115

1:39.947

1:41.133

1:58.403

1:40.729

1:42.944

1:41.222

1:45.110

2:06.331

1:47.429

1:44.886

2:01.673

1:42.017

1:57.351

1:50.972

1:57.945

2:04.648

1:48.650

1:53.857

1:44.798

1:43.570

2:04.775

Diff

+0.423

+17.168

+1.186

+17.674

+2.215

+0.493

+0.224

+21.445

+2.543

+19.656

+15.334

+8.955

+9.295

+15.998

+5.207

+1.228

+21.205

Time of Day

17:12:06.063

17:14:03.178

17:15:43.125

17:17:24.258

17:12:24.030

17:14:04.759

17:15:47.703

17:17:28.925

17:12:10.952

17:14:17.283

17:16:04.712

17:17:49.598

17:12:28.100

17:14:10.117

17:16:07.468

17:17:58.440

17:12:25.713

17:14:30.361

17:16:19.011

17:18:12.868

17:12:11.576

17:13:55.146

17:15:59.921
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EKV 3. etapp jäärajasõidus - Rannaküla

2WD-ERK

1. eelsõit - 1. start - 4 ringi

Race (4 Laps) started at 17:10:25

Võrtsjärv 2,000 Km

23.02.2013 15:00



Competitors Laps

1Andrus KARU (121)

2Rainer PIHL (120)

3Casper EERIKSON (116)

4Raivo RIISA (131)

5Priit REBANE (113)

6Sander MILJAND (117)

0

121

120

116

131

113

117

1

120

116

113

121

117

131

2

113

120

121

131

116

117

3

120

121

113

116

131

117

4

120

121

116

131

117

Lapchart
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Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee

EKV 3. etapp jäärajasõidus - Rannaküla

2WD-ERK

1. eelsõit - 1. start - 4 ringi

Race (4 Laps) started at 17:10:25

Võrtsjärv 2,000 Km

23.02.2013 15:00



Pos

1
2
3
4

DNF

No.

119
112
71
118
115

Name

Alvar KUUSIK
Kalmer VAHT
Anti SIKK
Martin VATTER
Gert ILVES

Class

2WD-ERK
2WD-ERK
2WD-ERK
2WD-ERK
2WD-ERK

Car

Volkswagen Golf 2
Lada 2101
Honda Civic
Mitsubishi Colt
Lada 2105

Laps

4
4
4
4
2

Total Tm

6:45.703
6:50.939
7:04.219
7:08.277
3:30.859

Diff

5.236
18.516
22.574
DNF

Best Tm

1:35.417
1:36.621
1:39.920
1:41.507
1:38.170

In Lap

4
1
2
2
2

Best Speed

75,458
74,518
72,058
70,931
73,342

Points

1
2
5
6
80

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

5.236

Avg. Speed

70,988

Best Lap Tm

1:35.417

Best Spd

75,458

Best Lap by

119 - Alvar KUUSIK

Printed: 25.02.2013 9:02:00
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EKV 3. etapp jäärajasõidus - Rannaküla

2WD-ERK

1. eelsõit - 2. start - 4 ringi

Race (4 Laps) started at 17:19:23

Võrtsjärv 2,000 Km

23.02.2013 15:15



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(119) Alvar KUUSIK

1

2

3

4

(112) Kalmer VAHT

1

2

3

4

(71) Anti SIKK

1

2

3

4

(118) Martin VATTER

1

2

3

4

(115) Gert ILVES

1

2

Lap Tm

1:36.656

1:56.103

1:37.056

1:35.417

1:36.621

1:39.249

1:38.071

1:56.998

1:43.442

1:39.920

1:39.962

2:00.387

1:58.557

1:41.507

1:42.625

1:44.458

1:52.520

1:38.170

Diff

+1.239

+20.686

+1.639

+2.628

+1.450

+20.377

+3.522

+0.042

+20.467

+17.050

+1.118

+2.951

+14.350

Time of Day

17:21:01.018

17:22:57.121

17:24:34.177

17:26:09.594

17:21:00.512

17:22:39.761

17:24:17.832

17:26:14.830

17:21:07.841

17:22:47.761

17:24:27.723

17:26:28.110

17:21:23.578

17:23:05.085

17:24:47.710

17:26:32.168

17:21:16.580

17:22:54.750
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EKV 3. etapp jäärajasõidus - Rannaküla

2WD-ERK

1. eelsõit - 2. start - 4 ringi

Race (4 Laps) started at 17:19:23

Võrtsjärv 2,000 Km

23.02.2013 15:15



Competitors Laps

1Kalmer VAHT (112)

2Gert ILVES (115)

3Alvar KUUSIK (119)

4Anti SIKK (71)

5Martin VATTER (118)

0

112

115

119

71

118

1

112

119

71

115

118

2

112

71

115

119

118

3

112

71

119

118

4

119

112

71

118

Lapchart
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EKV 3. etapp jäärajasõidus - Rannaküla

2WD-ERK

1. eelsõit - 2. start - 4 ringi

Race (4 Laps) started at 17:19:23

Võrtsjärv 2,000 Km

23.02.2013 15:15



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

DNF
DNF

No.

119
112
120
121
71
118
116
131
117
113
115

Name

Alvar KUUSIK
Kalmer VAHT
Rainer PIHL
Andrus KARU
Anti SIKK
Martin VATTER
Casper EERIKSON
Raivo RIISA
Sander MILJAND
Priit REBANE
Gert ILVES

Class

2WD-ERK
2WD-ERK
2WD-ERK
2WD-ERK
2WD-ERK
2WD-ERK
2WD-ERK
2WD-ERK
2WD-ERK
2WD-ERK
2WD-ERK

Make

Volkswagen Golf 2
Lada 2101
Honda Civic
Lada 2105
Honda Civic
Mitsubishi Colt
Volkswagen Golf 2
Volkswagen Golf 3
Volkswagen Golf 2
Lada 2108
Lada 2105

M1.

-
-
4  [6:58.631]
4  [7:03.298]
-
-
4  [7:23.971]
4  [7:32.813]
4  [7:47.241]
3  [5:34.294]
-

M2.

4  [6:45.703]
4  [6:50.939]
-
-
4  [7:04.219]
4  [7:08.277]
-
-
-
-
2  [3:30.859]

Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
80
80

Printed: 25.02.2013 9:02:28
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EKV 3. etapp jäärajasõidus - Rannaküla

2WD-ERK

1. eelsõit - 1 + 2 start

Võrtsjärv 2,000 Km



Pos

1
2
3
4
5

No.

116
117
113
131
118

Name

Casper EERIKSON
Sander MILJAND
Priit REBANE
Raivo RIISA
Martin VATTER

Class

2WD-ERK
2WD-ERK
2WD-ERK
2WD-ERK
2WD-ERK

Car

Volkswagen Golf 2
Volkswagen Golf 2
Lada 2108
Volkswagen Golf 3
Mitsubishi Colt

Laps

4
4
4
4
2

Total Tm

7:19.814
7:27.624
7:30.760
7:34.329
4:00.263

Diff

7.810
10.946
14.515
2 Laps

Best Tm

1:42.586
1:45.126
1:45.524
1:45.049
1:53.927

In Lap

1
1
1
3
2

Best Speed

70,185
68,489
68,231
68,539
63,198

Points

6
7
8
9
80

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

7.810

Avg. Speed

65,482

Best Lap Tm

1:42.586

Best Spd

70,185

Best Lap by

116 - Casper EERIKSON

Printed: 25.02.2013 9:02:40
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EKV 3. etapp jäärajasõidus - Rannaküla

2WD-ERK

2. eelsõit - 1. start - 4 ringi

Race (4 Laps) started at 17:35:22

Võrtsjärv 2,000 Km

23.02.2013 15:30



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(116) Casper EERIKSON

1

2

3

4

(117) Sander MILJAND

1

2

3

4

(113) Priit REBANE

1

2

3

4

(131) Raivo RIISA

1

2

3

4

(118) Martin VATTER

1

2

Lap Tm

1:42.586

1:44.290

2:05.835

1:47.103

1:45.126

2:02.153

1:49.004

1:50.366

1:45.524

2:09.428

1:45.762

1:48.627

2:07.194

1:52.955

1:45.049

1:47.067

2:05.030

1:53.927

Diff

+1.704

+23.249

+4.517

+17.027

+3.878

+5.240

+23.904

+0.238

+3.103

+22.145

+7.906

+2.018

+11.103

Time of Day

17:37:04.623

17:38:48.913

17:40:54.748

17:42:41.851

17:37:08.138

17:39:10.291

17:40:59.295

17:42:49.661

17:37:08.980

17:39:18.408

17:41:04.170

17:42:52.797

17:37:31.295

17:39:24.250

17:41:09.299

17:42:56.366

17:37:28.373

17:39:22.300
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EKV 3. etapp jäärajasõidus - Rannaküla

2WD-ERK

2. eelsõit - 1. start - 4 ringi

Race (4 Laps) started at 17:35:22

Võrtsjärv 2,000 Km

23.02.2013 15:30



Competitors Laps

1Casper EERIKSON (116)

2Sander MILJAND (117)

3Martin VATTER (118)

4Priit REBANE (113)

5Raivo RIISA (131)

0

116

117

118

113

131

1

116

117

113

118

131

2

116

117

113

118

131

3

116

117

113

131

4

116

117

113

131

Lapchart
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EKV 3. etapp jäärajasõidus - Rannaküla

2WD-ERK

2. eelsõit - 1. start - 4 ringi

Race (4 Laps) started at 17:35:22

Võrtsjärv 2,000 Km

23.02.2013 15:30



Pos

1
2
3
4
5

DNF

No.

112
120
71
115
121
119

Name

Kalmer VAHT
Rainer PIHL
Anti SIKK
Gert ILVES
Andrus KARU
Alvar KUUSIK

Class

2WD-ERK
2WD-ERK
2WD-ERK
2WD-ERK
2WD-ERK
2WD-ERK

Car

Lada 2101
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Lada 2105
Lada 2105
Volkswagen Golf 2

Laps

4
4
4
4
4
3

Total Tm

6:53.577
7:10.412
7:12.243
7:13.201
7:19.102
5:11.668

Diff

16.835
18.666
19.624
25.525
DNF

Best Tm

1:37.466
1:43.437
1:43.292
1:42.149
1:43.824
1:37.440

In Lap

1
4
3
3
4
3

Best Speed

73,872
69,608
69,705
70,485
69,348
73,892

Points

1
2
3
4
5
80

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

16.835

Avg. Speed

69,636

Best Lap Tm

1:37.440

Best Spd

73,892

Best Lap by

119 - Alvar KUUSIK

Printed: 25.02.2013 9:03:11
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EKV 3. etapp jäärajasõidus - Rannaküla

2WD-ERK

2. eelsõit - 2. start - 4 ringi

Race (4 Laps) started at 17:44:47

Võrtsjärv 2,000 Km

23.02.2013 15:45



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(112) Kalmer VAHT

1

2

3

4

(120) Rainer PIHL

1

2

3

4

(71) Anti SIKK

1

2

3

4

(115) Gert ILVES

1

2

3

4

(121) Andrus KARU

1

2

3

4

(119) Alvar KUUSIK

1

2

3

Lap Tm

1:37.466

1:39.605

1:40.243

1:56.263

1:58.750

1:43.730

1:43.875

1:43.437

1:59.559

1:44.081

1:43.292

1:44.251

2:00.897

1:43.257

1:42.149

1:44.157

1:44.933

1:43.889

2:05.206

1:43.824

1:37.603

1:55.802

1:37.440

Diff

+2.139

+2.777

+18.797

+15.313

+0.293

+0.438

+16.267

+0.789

+0.959

+18.748

+1.108

+2.008

+1.109

+0.065

+21.382

+0.163

+18.362

Time of Day

17:46:25.421

17:48:05.026

17:49:45.269

17:51:41.532

17:46:47.325

17:48:31.055

17:50:14.930

17:51:58.367

17:46:48.574

17:48:32.655

17:50:15.947

17:52:00.198

17:46:51.593

17:48:34.850

17:50:16.999

17:52:01.156

17:46:34.138

17:48:18.027

17:50:23.233

17:52:07.057

17:46:26.381

17:48:22.183

17:49:59.623
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EKV 3. etapp jäärajasõidus - Rannaküla

2WD-ERK

2. eelsõit - 2. start - 4 ringi

Race (4 Laps) started at 17:44:47

Võrtsjärv 2,000 Km

23.02.2013 15:45



Competitors Laps

1Kalmer VAHT (112)

2Rainer PIHL (120)

3Alvar KUUSIK (119)

4Anti SIKK (71)

5Andrus KARU (121)

6Gert ILVES (115)
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EKV 3. etapp jäärajasõidus - Rannaküla

2WD-ERK

2. eelsõit - 2. start - 4 ringi

Race (4 Laps) started at 17:44:47

Võrtsjärv 2,000 Km

23.02.2013 15:45



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

DNF
11

No.

112
120
71
115
121
116
117
113
131
119
118

Name

Kalmer VAHT
Rainer PIHL
Anti SIKK
Gert ILVES
Andrus KARU
Casper EERIKSON
Sander MILJAND
Priit REBANE
Raivo RIISA
Alvar KUUSIK
Martin VATTER

Class

2WD-ERK
2WD-ERK
2WD-ERK
2WD-ERK
2WD-ERK
2WD-ERK
2WD-ERK
2WD-ERK
2WD-ERK
2WD-ERK
2WD-ERK

Make

Lada 2101
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Lada 2105
Lada 2105
Volkswagen Golf 2
Volkswagen Golf 2
Lada 2108
Volkswagen Golf 3
Volkswagen Golf 2
Mitsubishi Colt

M1.

-
-
-
-
-
4  [7:19.814]
4  [7:27.624]
4  [7:30.760]
4  [7:34.329]
-
2  [4:00.263]

M2.

4  [6:53.577]
4  [7:10.412]
4  [7:12.243]
4  [7:13.201]
4  [7:19.102]
-
-
-
-
3  [5:11.668]
-

Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
80
80
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EKV 3. etapp jäärajasõidus - Rannaküla

2WD-ERK

2. eelsõit - 1 + 2 start

Võrtsjärv 2,000 Km



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

No.

112
120
71
121
116
117
131
119
115
118
113

Name

Kalmer VAHT
Rainer PIHL
Anti SIKK
Andrus KARU
Casper EERIKSON
Sander MILJAND
Raivo RIISA
Alvar KUUSIK
Gert ILVES
Martin VATTER
Priit REBANE

Make

Lada 2101
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Lada 2105
Volkswagen Golf 2
Volkswagen Golf 2
Volkswagen Golf 3
Volkswagen Golf 2
Lada 2105
Mitsubishi Colt
Lada 2108

R1.

2
3
5
4
7
9
8
1
80
6
80

R2.

1
2
3
5
6
7
9
80
4
80
8

Total points

3
5
8
9
13
16
17
81
84
86
88
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EKV 3. etapp jäärajasõidus - Rannaküla

2WD-ERK

2WD ERK - PUNKTID

Võrtsjärv 2,000 Km



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
DNF

No.

119
115
71
118
120
121
116
117
113
131
112

Name

Alvar KUUSIK
Gert ILVES
Anti SIKK
Martin VATTER
Rainer PIHL
Andrus KARU
Casper EERIKSON
Sander MILJAND
Priit REBANE
Raivo RIISA
Kalmer VAHT

Class

2WD-ERK
2WD-ERK
2WD-ERK
2WD-ERK
2WD-ERK
2WD-ERK
2WD-ERK
2WD-ERK
2WD-ERK
2WD-ERK
2WD-ERK

Car

Volkswagen Golf 2
Lada 2105
Honda Civic
Mitsubishi Colt
Honda Civic
Lada 2105
Volkswagen Golf 2
Volkswagen Golf 2
Lada 2108
Volkswagen Golf 3
Lada 2101

Laps

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
2

Total Tm

10:30.515
10:32.264
10:48.464
11:06.328
11:09.116
11:27.027
11:36.448
11:51.343
11:54.001
12:00.696
4:32.203

Diff

1.749
17.949
35.813
38.601
56.512
1:05.933
1:20.828
1:23.486
1:30.181
DNF

Best Tm

1:37.938
1:38.272
1:42.930
1:46.679
1:45.684
1:47.478
1:49.133
1:50.603
1:48.884
1:54.997
2:09.750

In Lap

1
2
2
4
3
5
4
6
2
4
2

Best Speed

73,516
73,266
69,950
67,492
68,128
66,990
65,975
65,098
66,125
62,610
55,491

Points

20
17
15
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

1.749

Avg. Speed

68,515

Best Lap Tm

1:37.938

Best Spd

73,516

Best Lap by

119 - Alvar KUUSIK
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EKV 3. etapp jäärajasõidus - Rannaküla

2WD-ERK

A-Finaal - 6 ringi

Race (6 Laps) started at 18:10:06

Võrtsjärv 2,000 Km
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Lap

2

3

4

5

6

(131) Raivo RIISA

1

2

3

4

5

6

(112) Kalmer VAHT

1

2

Lap Tm

1:48.884

2:15.674

1:55.918

1:55.323

1:50.705

2:02.016

2:12.939

1:56.677

1:54.997

1:55.608

1:55.009

2:22.453

2:09.750

Diff

+26.790

+7.034

+6.439

+1.821

+7.019

+17.942

+1.680

+0.611

+0.012

+12.703

Time of Day

18:14:02.734

18:16:18.408

18:18:14.326

18:20:09.649

18:22:00.354

18:12:11.819

18:14:24.758

18:16:21.435

18:18:16.432

18:20:12.040

18:22:07.049

18:12:28.806

18:14:38.556

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(119) Alvar KUUSIK

1

2

3

4

5

6

(115) Gert ILVES

1

2

3

4

5

6

(71) Anti SIKK

1

2

3

4

5

6

(118) Martin VATTER

1

2

3

4

5

(120) Rainer PIHL

1

2

3

4

5

6

(121) Andrus KARU

1

2

3

4

5

6

(116) Casper EERIKSON

1

2

3

4

5

6

(117) Sander MILJAND

1

2

3

4

5

6

(113) Priit REBANE

1

Lap Tm

1:37.938

1:40.687

1:41.627

1:42.674

1:44.489

2:02.292

1:51.330

1:38.272

1:55.923

1:41.177

1:41.534

1:41.453

1:44.499

1:42.930

1:43.992

1:45.791

1:45.532

2:05.682

2:03.982

1:48.384

1:49.256

1:46.679

1:46.939

2:08.802

1:49.632

1:45.684

1:48.609

1:47.062

1:48.439

2:10.429

1:53.040

1:50.857

1:47.704

1:47.478

1:56.185

1:51.900

2:10.450

1:57.924

1:49.133

1:51.915

1:54.270

2:15.672

1:57.391

1:54.349

1:57.127

1:54.441

1:50.603

2:02.777

Diff

+2.749

+3.689

+4.736

+6.551

+24.354

+13.058

+17.651

+2.905

+3.262

+3.181

+1.569

+1.062

+2.861

+2.602

+22.752

+17.303

+1.705

+2.577

+0.260

+23.118

+3.948

+2.925

+1.378

+2.755

+22.951

+5.562

+3.379

+0.226

+8.707

+2.767

+21.317

+8.791

+2.782

+5.137

+25.069

+6.788

+3.746

+6.524

+3.838

+13.893

Time of Day

18:11:45.099

18:13:25.786

18:15:07.413

18:16:50.087

18:18:34.576

18:20:36.868

18:12:00.258

18:13:38.530

18:15:34.453

18:17:15.630

18:18:57.164

18:20:38.617

18:11:50.890

18:13:33.820

18:15:17.812

18:17:03.603

18:18:49.135

18:20:54.817

18:14:01.423

18:15:49.807

18:17:39.063

18:19:25.742

18:21:12.681

18:12:16.043

18:14:05.675

18:15:51.359

18:17:39.968

18:19:27.030

18:21:15.469

18:12:18.116

18:14:11.156

18:16:02.013

18:17:49.717

18:19:37.195

18:21:33.380

18:11:59.109

18:14:09.559

18:16:07.483

18:17:56.616

18:19:48.531

18:21:42.801

18:12:23.785

18:14:21.176

18:16:15.525

18:18:12.652

18:20:07.093

18:21:57.696

18:12:13.850
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EKV 3. etapp jäärajasõidus - Rannaküla

2WD-ERK

A-Finaal - 6 ringi

Race (6 Laps) started at 18:10:06

Võrtsjärv 2,000 Km

23.02.2013 16:25



Competitors Laps

1Kalmer VAHT (112)

2Anti SIKK (71)

3Alvar KUUSIK (119)

4Casper EERIKSON (116)

5Rainer PIHL (120)

6Andrus KARU (121)

7Sander MILJAND (117)

8Gert ILVES (115)

9Raivo RIISA (131)

10Priit REBANE (113)

11Martin VATTER (118)
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EKV 3. etapp jäärajasõidus - Rannaküla

2WD-ERK

A-Finaal - 6 ringi

Race (6 Laps) started at 18:10:06

Võrtsjärv 2,000 Km
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Championship Standings of 2WD-ERK Eesti KV jäärajasõidus 2013 Printed:: 25.02.2013 9:04:37

2222WDWDWDWD----ERK Eesti KV jäärajasõidus ERK Eesti KV jäärajasõidus ERK Eesti KV jäärajasõidus ERK Eesti KV jäärajasõidus 2013201320132013
    2013    2013    2013    2013

####1111 ####2222 ####3333

PosPosPosPos NoNoNoNo.... NameNameNameName TotalTotalTotalTotal DiffDiffDiffDiff GapGapGapGap FiFiFiFi TotalTotalTotalTotal FiFiFiFi TotalTotalTotalTotal AAAA---- TotalTotalTotalTotal

1111 118 Martin VATTER 45454545 0 0 15 15151515 17 17171717 13 13131313

2222 119 Alvar KUUSIK 40404040 5 5 x xxxx 20 20202020 20 20202020

3333 115 Gert ILVES 40404040 5 0 DNS 11111111 12 12121212 17 17171717

4444 112 Kalmer VAHT 34343434 11 6 17 17171717 11 11111111DNF 6666

5555 116 Casper EERIKSON 32323232 13 2 12 12121212DNS 10101010 10 10101010

6666 121 Andrus KARU 26262626 19 6 x xxxx 15 15151515 11 11111111

7777 120 Rainer PIHL 25252525 20 1 13 13131313DNS 0000 12 12121212

8888 117 Sander MILJAND 22222222 23 3 x xxxx 13 13131313 9 9999

9999 114 Tõnu PEEK 20202020 25 2 20 20202020DNS 0000 x xxxx

10101010 71 Anti SIKK 15151515 30 5 x xxxx x xxxx 15 15151515

11111111 113 Priit REBANE 8888 37 7 x xxxx x xxxx 8 8888

12121212 131 Raivo RIISA 7777 38 1 x xxxx x xxxx 7 7777

Event LegendEvent LegendEvent LegendEvent Legend

####1111 26262626....01010101....2013201320132013 EKV 1. etapp jäärajasõidus - Rannaküla ####3333 23232323....02020202....2013201320132013 EKV 3. etapp jäärajasõidus - Rannaküla

####2222 16161616....02020202....2013201320132013 EKV 2. etapp jäärajasõidus - Kuremaa
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